
Ochil SCDC 28th May Graeme Munro 

S Save the Children 51 

R Scott Meikle 46 
J Mrs Stewart’s Jig 35 

S The Cashmere Shawl Boyd 

R Maxwell's Rant 18 

R Australian Ladies Glasgow Assembly 

J Good Hearted Glasgow Knapman 
S The Byron Strathspey Drewry 

R The Countess of Dunmore’s Reel 49 

J Lamb Skinnet 14 

J Granville Market GB 2 
R Portnacraig 36 
S Water of Leith Edin 90 

J St Andrew’s Fair 5/82 

R The Spring Fling Reel 50 
S The Gardeners’ Fantasia 46 

J Bill Clement MBE 47 

S City of Belfast 48 
R The Falls of Rogie Attwood 

J Jennifer’s Jig Drewry 

S Miss Milligan’s Strathspey RSCDS/L 
R Maxwell’s Rant 18 

Queensferry SCDC 10th July Callum Wilson 

R The Back o' Bennachie Duthie 

J The Jubilee Jig RSCDS/L 
S Bedrule 37 

R Staircase in Styria M Gray 

J Raven's Dance Haynes 

M Johnnie Walker Whisky Collection 

R The Cumbrae Reel 28 

J The Hazel Tree Drewry 
S Gang the Same Gate 36 

R Flight to Melbourne 47 

S The Silver Grey Goldring 

J Todlen Hame 16 

St Fillans SCDC 17th July Lindsay Weir 

J The Happy Meeting 29 

R Flowers of Edinburgh 1 

S The Lammermuir Hills Goldring 

R The Glastonbury Tor 47 

J The Horologist WL 70 

S The Dream Catcher 45 

R The Missing Turn 46 

J Napier’s Index 45 

S Anna Holden’s Strathspey 42 

R Castle of May Diamond Jubilee 

S The Gardeners’ Fantasia 46 

J Pelorus Jack 41 

West Lothian RSCDS  24th July Alan Ross 

Funded entirely by Scottish Country Dancers 

Annual Meeting 

Will be held in Stockbridge House on Tuesday 

28th August 

Scottish Country 
Dancing 

Ross Bandstand 
Princes Street Gardens 

Monday evenings 28th May – 30th July 2018 

7.30 - 9.30 pm (Weather permitting) 

Admission  Adults £5 Children £1 

Contacts 

Margaret Burns 0131 661 1768 Margaret Harris 0131 337 4197 

Agnes Reed 0131 556 2140 Rae Ballantyne 0131 343 1103 

If in doubt about the weather please visit our website 

www.PrincesStreetGardensDancing.org.uk 

(website updated at 4.00 pm on Mondays) 

or contact any of the above 

New Scotland SCDC 4th June Iain MacPhail 

S Alison Rose Imperial 2 

J Napier's Index 45 
R Orpington Caledonians 49 

S The Birks of Invermay 16 

J Joie de Vivre 39 

J Pelorus Jack 41 

R Catch the Wind 45 
S Wisp of Thistle 37 

J  The Chequered Court 42 

R Flowers of Edinburgh 1 

R Mrs MacPherson of Inveran Drewry 

J Hooper's Jig MMM 
S The Moray Rant Drewry 

R The Plantation Reel Morreti 

J The Last of the Lairds 22 
S Flower O’ the Quern Drewry 

R Peggy Dewar 38 

J The Nurseryman 37 
S St Columba's Strathspey Gillan/Sproule 

R Starlight 44 

S The Wisp of Thistle 37 
J The White Heather Jig Cosh 

Favourites  31st July Ewan Galloway 

We will continue dancing in Stockbridge House during August and 
programmes will be available later 



Funded entirely by Scottish Country Dancers 

Fairmilehead Parish Church Hall, Frogston Road West 

Tuesday evenings 29th May to 26th June 2018 ~ 7.30 - 9.30 pm 

Stirling RSCDS 11th June Marian Anderson 

S Wisp of Thistle 37 

R Sueno's Stone 4/2008 

J The Luckenbooth Brooch Dickson 

S Mrs Milne of Kinneff RSCDS/L 

R Mairi's Wedding Cosh 

R Shiftin Bobbins Clowes 

J John Cass 49 

S The Gentleman 35 

R The Clansman 32 

J Campbell's Frolic 15 

Edinburgh RSCDS 18th June Callum Wilson 

S  The Silver Tassie RSCDS/L 

R  Flowers of Edinburgh 1 
J  Posties Jig Clowes 

S  The Byron Strathspey Drewry 

R  The Reel of the 51st Division 13 

R  Pluto's Head 51 

J  The Wild Geese 24 
S  Holyrood Strathspey 51 

R The Deil amang the Tailors 14 

J The Flying Scotsman Thurston 

Dunedin SCDC 25th June Alan Ross 

S Linnea’s Strathspey 47 

R Miss Johnstone of Ardrossan Goldring 

J The Edinburgh Toy Shop 51 

S The Gentleman 35 

R Mairi’s Wedding Cosh 

R Round Reel of Eight 27 

J A Capital Jig 5/2009 
S The Wind on Loch Fyne Dickson 

R Dunedin Festival Dance Dunedin Bk 4 

J Macleod’s Fancy 33 

Edinburgh Scottish Dancers  2rd July Ewan Galloway 

S The Braes of Tullimet 7 

R The White Cockade 5 
S Neidpath Castle 22 

J The Jubilee Jig RSCDS/L 

R The Deil amang the Tailors 14 

J Lamb Skinnett 14 

R Crom Alt (The Crooked Burn) GB 3 
S Miss Milligan's Strathspey RSCDS/L 

R The Falls of Rogie Attwood 

J The Wild Geese 24 

Trinity SCDC 9th July Stuart Anderson 

S The Belle of Bon Accord Drewry 

J Miss Hadden’s Reel 23 
R Flight to Melbourne 47 

S Cape Town Wedding 39 

J Alan J Smith 45 

J EH3 7AF 40 

R Milton’s Welcome 33 
S Peggy Spouse MBE 46 

J A Capital Jig 5/2009 

R Bratach Bana Drewry 

Dunfermline RSCDS 16th July Matthew MacLennan 

S Linnea's Strathpey 47 

J  Ladies’ Fancy 13 
R  The Earl of Mansfield RSCDS/L 

S Macdonald of the Isles Haynes 

R The Deil amang the Tailors 14 

J Good Hearted Glasgow Knapman 

R  The Rutland Reel 48 
S  Mrs Milne of Kinneff RSCDS/L 

J  The Roselath Cross 41 

R  The Whistling Wind 36 

Atholl SCDC 23th July Marian Anderson 

S Cape Town Wedding 39 

R The Black Mountain Reel Haynes 
J Welcome to Ayr 47 

S Sugar Candie 26 

J Follow Me Home 38 

R Swiss Lassie 39 

J Pelorus Jack 41 
S The Cashmere Shawl Boyd 

R John of Bon Accord 33 

J The Wandering Wallaby 50 

Favourites 30th July Lindsay Weir 

S Cherrybank Gardens Drewry 

R Anniversary Reel 36 
J The Starry Eyed Lassie 23 

S Miss Gibson's Strathspey RSCDS/L 

R The Highland Rambler Goldring 

R Anderson's Rant 36 

J Light and Airy 4 
S Butterscotch and Honey Attwood 

R Muirland Willie 21 

J The Hazel Tree Drewry 

Portobello SCDC 5th June Matthew MacLennan 

R Catch the Wind 45 

J The Rothesay Rant B'ham 
S City of Belfast 48 

R The Fireside Reel Upton 

S Butterscotch and Honey Attwood 
J The Luckenbooth Brooch Dickson 

R The Gates of Edinburgh  15 

J Gothenburg’s Welcome 37 
S The Robertson Rant 39 

R Miss Johnstone of Ardrossan Goldring 

J The Edinburgh Toy Shop 51 
S The Duchess Tree Drewry 

Edinburgh Ladies Club  19th June Alastair Wood 

J The Frisky 26 

M MacDonald of Keppoch 49 
R The Montgomeries’ Rant 10 

S The Minister on the Loch 4/2008 

J A Capital Jig 5/2009 
R The Highland Rambler Goldring 

J The Happy Meeting 29 

R Orpington Caledonians 49 
S Gang the Same Gate 36 

R The Black Mountain Reel Haynes 

R The Sailor 24 
S The Garry Strathspey Cosh 

East Lothian RSCDS 12th June Stuart Anderson 

R Clutha  31 

J The Last of the Lairds 22 
S City of Belfast 48 

R The Saltire Society Reel RSCDS/L 

S Miss Gibson's Strathspey RSCDS/L 
J The Edinburgh Toy Shop 51 

J Hooper’s Jig MMM 

R The Clansman Reel 32 
S The Lammermuir Hills Golding 

J Mrs Stewart’s Jig  35 

R The Ladies of Dunse 26 
S Neidpath Castle 22 

Morningside SCDC 26th June Iain MacPhail 

R The Falls of Rogie Attwood 

S The Robertson Rant 39 
R Shiftin’ Bobbins Clowes 

J The Last of the Lairds 22 

S The Moray Rant Drewry 
R The Saltire Society Reel RSCDS/L 

J The Frisky 26 

R J.B. Milne Foss 
S The Garry Strathspey Cosh 

R The Highland Rambler Goldring 

S Indian River Strathspey Senyk 
J Ian Powrie’s Farewell to Auchterarder Hamilton 

New Scotland SCDC 3rd July Ewan Galloway 

J Pelorus Jack 41 

R The Music Makars 33 
S The Cashmere Shawl Boyd 

R Starlight 44 

M MacDonald of Keppoch 49 
R The Reel of 51st Division 13 

J Mrs Stewart's  Jig 35 

R Portnacraig 36 
S Gang the Same Gate 36 

J Gothenburg’s Welcome 37 

R Scott Meikle 46 
S The Wind on Loch Fyne Dunedin  

Edinburgh RSCDS 29th May Marian Anderson 

R Round Reel of Eight 27 

J Tribute to the Borders  RSCDS/L 
S Rose of the North Goldring 

R The Clansman  41 

S Kilkenny Castle Craigievar 2 
R  The Montgomeries’ Rant 10 

R The Reel of the Royal Scots RSCDS/L 

J St Andrew’s Fair 5/82 
S  Sands of Morar  45 

R The Back o’ Bennachie Duthie 

J Links with St Petersburg 46 
S Balmoral Strathspey 22 

We continue dancing on Tuesday nights from 3rd - 31st July 

but we move to the George Young Hall, Stockbridge House, Cheyne Street 


